RTP Crystal Based
EO Devices
RTP (Rubidium Titanyl Phosphate) is a robust electro-optic crystal suitable for a wide variety of applications (such
as Q-Switches, Amplitude & Phase Modulators, Pulse Pickers, etc.) and operation in industrial, medical, and
defense products. The crystal is transparent at most common visible and near infrared laser wavelengths. It
performs well over a wide temperature range (from -500C to +700C) and at high repetition rates. RTP based Q-
switch devices are offered in matched pair configurations, in a temperature-compensating design. When used for
applications such as Q-Switches and Amplitude Modulators, the input beam must be polarized along the diagonal

pF (crystal length 10 mm)
Interface and overall sizes - Please see drawing.
Part Numbering System
Ty  -  D  -  O  -  Cr  -  L  -  E  -  W
Ty - Crystal Type: R (RTP)
D - Device: Q (EO Cell) / M (Matched Pair) / S (Single Crystal)
O - Orientation: X / Y / Z
Cr - Cross Section [mm]
L - Crystal Length [mm]
E - Extinction Ratio [dB] 20/23/25/30
W - Operation Wavelength [nm]